
TIME EVENTS

9:40 - 9:50 AM

9:00 - 9:20 AM

9:20 - 9:40 AM

9:50-10:20 AM

11:20-11:40 AM

11:00-11:20 AM

10:30-10:50 AM

10:50-11:00 AM

10:20-10:30 AM

IETE Activity

Faculty Performance

Student Performance by Sahana M  

Felicitation of Achievers
1.Academic Excellence Award
2.Sports Achievement Award 

3. Best Outgoing Student Award
4.All Rounder Award

Welcome Address - HOD Sir

Department Photograpghy

                           Student Impression 
Rahul G ,Rakshana S, Siddharth S

Gift Distribution

Presidential Address - Director Sir

Invocation Song and Lamp Lighting

F A R E W E L L  2 K 2 5
S C H E D U L E

P A G E  1

11:40-12:00 AM



TIME EVENTS

01:00-02:00 PM Lunch

Open Floor

Games

P A G E  2

                                  Faculty Impression
Prof. Sunil M P , Dr. Asha K S , Dr. Manjula T R

12:00-12:10 PM

12:10-12:30 PM

Student Performance by  Joshua

12:30-12:50 PM

F A R E W E L L  2 K 2 5
S C H E D U L E

Vote Of Thanks - Prof. Hari Krishna Moorthy

02:00-03:30 PM

12:50-01:00 PM


