





Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering Jain Global Campus, Kanakapura Taluk - 562112

Ramanagara District, Karnataka, INDIA

FAREWELL 2K25 SCHEDULE

TIME	EVENTS
9:00 - 9:20 AM	Department Photograpghy
9:20 - 9:40 AM	Invocation Song and Lamp Lighting
9:40 - 9:50 AM	Welcome Address - HOD Sir
9:50-10:20 AM	IETE Activity
10:20-10:30 AM	Felicitation of Achievers 1.Academic Excellence Award 2.Sports Achievement Award 3. Best Outgoing Student Award 4.All Rounder Award
10:30-10:50 AM	Presidential Address - Director Sir
10:50-11:00 AM	Student Performance by Sahana M
11:00-11:20 AM	Faculty Performance
11:20-11:40 AM	Gift Distribution
11:40-12:00 AM	Student Impression Rahul G ,Rakshana S, Siddharth S







Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering

Jain Global Campus, Kanakapura Taluk - 562112 Ramanagara District, Karnataka, INDIA

FAREWELL 2K25

SCHEDULE

TIME	EVENTS
12:00-12:10 PM	Student Performance by Joshua
12:10-12:30 PM	Faculty Impression Prof. Sunil M P , Dr. Asha K S , Dr. Manjula T R
12:30-12:50 PM	Games
12:50-01:00 PM	Vote Of Thanks - Prof. Hari Krishna Moorthy
01:00-02:00 PM	Lunch
02:00-03:30 PM	Open Floor